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Auckland
Power
Board
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53,931
3,301,876
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209,511
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Central
Hawke's
Bay

Power
Board
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151,960

23,583......55
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Central
Waikato

Power
Board
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Power
Board

..
2,760
222,868
30,139....58
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Power
Board

....
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..
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Power
Board

..
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403
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..
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Manawatu-Oroua
Power
Board

..

5,077
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41
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Napier
Borough

Council

..
4,809

126,072
43,480......1,249
44,729

15,774
6,333
5,696
2,111

1,581....
1,721
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5J84
6,329
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New
Plymouth
Borough

Council

..
6,494
357,807

67,525
1,474..826
1,527

71,352
8,400

18,728
11,717

500
1,831
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497
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14'ô85
9
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Opunake
Power
Board

....
1,000

109,258
12,656......33

12,689
1,464

4,430
3,774
200

1,975

..
..

167

12,010
'..
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Palrnerston
North
City

Council
..

6,036
242,924
60,696....134

73

60,903
17,381
11,958

7,744
..

3,029

....
194

20,597

Patea
Borough

Council

....
404

18,129
4,472....42

7

4,521
1,138

1,188
589

42

156

124

..
21

3'258
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Poverty
Bay

Power
Board

..
5,191
321,476
58,634....144

1,851
60,629

16,432
16,829
13,094

1,096
6,909

....
737
55.097
5,179
353

Rotorua
(Tourist

Department)

..
2,160
77,653
21,671......660

22,331
6,639
5,781
3,882

1,553
1,553

......
'..

2
923

South
Taranaki

Power
Board

..
3,266
208,271
34,655

1,128
..

221

398

36,402
7,168

10,077
8,538

1,091
3,406

1,424

..
330
32.034
4,368

Stratford
Borough

Council

..
1,102

28,111
13,347......3

13,350
4,885
2,196

1,910....
990
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24
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Borough
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..

577

10,435
5,564........5,564
52

1,922
631
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81

..
61

3,361
1,582
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Taranaki
Power
Board

....
2,567
478,086
36,902
8,628
43..421

45,994
1,562

10.510
19,493....

7,918

..
1,334
40

817

3
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1
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Tararua
Power
Board

....
1,685

168,839
23,952....470

151

24,573
6,578
5,678
6,663

1,951
1,860..
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Te
Aroha

Borough
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..

740

16,748
7,476....43

59

7,578
2,522
3,267
476..
55

..
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11

6,331

447
800

Te
Awamutu

Power
Board

..
1,979

190,858
29,346....23

120

29,489
10,066

5,458
6,926....
2,760

..
426

..
3,853

Thames
Valley

Power
Board

..
7,898
804,013

114,684
5,246....1,282

121,212
39,845
23,219
40,364
240
6,578
531
5,014
697

116,488
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Thames
Borough
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..
1,169

30,090
12,166......90

12,256
2,728
4,462
856
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55

8,392
1,000
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Wairarapa
Power
Board..

..
5,137
353,062
52,146....641
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53,446
11,547
11,581
15,021
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3,000....
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44
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Borough
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..
695

11,104
8,366......90

8,456
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665..
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....
71

7,786
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Waitemata
Power
Board

..
11,106

431,939
80,266....333

1,083
81,682
29,039
23,772

18,606
2,116
3,108
2,785

..
2,019
81,445

..
237
!!

Waitomo
Power
Board

....
1,401

105,499
18,482

....256

30

18,768
6,974

4,517
4,631
161
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213

....
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Wanganui-Rangitikei
Power
Board

10,502
530,065

101,207
402

..

..
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103,236

36,455
19,311

22,881
10,758

2,130
9,098

..
1,388
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Wellington
City
Council

..

37,455
1,178,204

333,355
..

..

..

5,252
338,607
94,458
85,596

20,887
26,913
4,809

..
4,690
23,214

34,571
43,469

Total..

....
219,927
20,735,488
2,384,275
803,879
2,6877,623
44,547
3,243,011

776,989
653,388
890,512

144,410
148,365

46,266
55,879
61,742
2,777,551

317,789
147,671
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Includes
£173,807
of

assets
not
in

operation,
t
Hall
capital
charges
lor

King's
Wharf
Station,
paid
by

Department.

Gross
profit,
£465,460
;

rates
collected,
£2,687
;

net
profit,
£462,773.

Ratio
working

expensesto
revenue=
46
per

cent.;
ratio
capital
charges
to
capital
outlay

=

6-28
per

cent.
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